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CIRCUIT CATALA DE TROFEUS - CC ESTIU JUNIOR
MATARÓ, 26 - 28/6/2018

Prova 25 Fem., 400m Estils Open
27/6/2018 Resultats
Rècord Catalunya 4:31.21 , BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA 00000 BARCELONA 4/8/2013
Millor Marca Catalana 17 4:40.15 , ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA 00061 SINGAPUR 25/8/2015
Millor Marca Catalana 16 4:41.96 , ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA 00061 DORDRECHT (NED) 9/7/2014
Circuit Català de Trofeus 4:37.36 BELMONTE GARCIA, MIREIA 0058 SABADELL 4/3/2012
Punts: FINA 2018

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. PEREZ BLANCO, Jimena 97 C.D. GREDOS SAN DIEGO 4:47.52 795
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:43.29 38.32 250m: 3:01.90 42.15 350m: 4:15.75 32.37

100m: 1:04.97 34.34 200m: 2:19.75 36.46 300m: 3:43.38 41.48 400m: 4:47.52 31.77

2. GOMEZ CORTES, Beatriz 94 C.N. Sabadell 4:51.52 762
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:43.81 37.84 250m: 3:01.66 40.49 350m: 4:16.73 34.18

100m: 1:05.97 35.43 200m: 2:21.17 37.36 300m: 3:42.55 40.89 400m: 4:51.52 34.79

3. ALBIOL BENEYTO, Teresa 99 C.N. Ontinyent 5:00.02 699
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:47.92 39.97 250m: 3:08.54 41.86 350m: 4:26.08 34.85

100m: 1:07.95 36.51 200m: 2:26.68 38.76 300m: 3:51.23 42.69 400m: 5:00.02 33.94

4. MARTI FERNANDEZ, Laia 00 C.N. Barcelona 5:01.87 686
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:48.57 40.81 250m: 3:10.22 41.96 350m: 4:27.91 35.21

100m: 1:07.76 36.21 200m: 2:28.26 39.69 300m: 3:52.70 42.48 400m: 5:01.87 33.96

5. HORSCHITZ, Marie Rebekka 98 SGR Karlsruhe 5:04.97 666
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:47.58 40.60 250m: 3:10.38 42.63 350m: 4:30.70 35.88

100m: 1:06.98 35.62 200m: 2:27.75 40.17 300m: 3:54.82 44.44 400m: 5:04.97 34.27

6. RUIZ BRAVO, Paula 99 C.N. Mairena del Aljarafe 5:06.73 654
50m: 32.60 32.60 150m: 1:49.18 39.42 250m: 3:11.61 44.90 350m: 4:33.14 35.09

100m: 1:09.76 37.16 200m: 2:26.71 37.53 300m: 3:58.05 46.44 400m: 5:06.73 33.59

7. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:06.74 654
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:49.82 40.61 250m: 3:15.38 45.61 350m: 4:33.38 35.44

100m: 1:09.21 36.98 200m: 2:29.77 39.95 300m: 3:57.94 42.56 400m: 5:06.74 33.36

8. SAN JOSE CAZORLA, Marta 02 C.N. Terrassa 5:08.19 645
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:55.17 43.81 250m: 3:17.02 41.16 350m: 4:34.73 36.17

100m: 1:11.36 38.36 200m: 2:35.86 40.69 300m: 3:58.56 41.54 400m: 5:08.19 33.46

9. NICOLAISEN, Shae Lyn 00 C.N. Sabadell 5:09.81 635
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:48.42 40.56 250m: 3:14.19 46.14 350m: 4:35.54 34.49

100m: 1:07.86 35.85 200m: 2:28.05 39.63 300m: 4:01.05 46.86 400m: 5:09.81 34.27

10. GONZALEZ SAN JOSE, Paula 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:09.99 634
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:52.09 41.93 250m: 3:14.83 43.12 350m: 4:34.44 35.63

100m: 1:10.16 37.78 200m: 2:31.71 39.62 300m: 3:58.81 43.98 400m: 5:09.99 35.55

11. SANCHO BANDE, Paula 02 C.E. Mediterrani 5:12.78 617
50m: 34.31 34.31 150m: 1:53.05 39.43 250m: 3:15.03 44.97 350m: 4:36.88 35.96

100m: 1:13.62 39.31 200m: 2:30.06 37.01 300m: 4:00.92 45.89 400m: 5:12.78 35.90

12. CHAVES GUARDIA, Carla 94 C.N. Mataro 5:13.53 613
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:51.63 41.12 250m: 3:16.11 43.05 350m: 4:37.58 36.95

100m: 1:10.51 37.58 200m: 2:33.06 41.43 300m: 4:00.63 44.52 400m: 5:13.53 35.95

13. MARTINEZ GASOLS, Nekane 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:13.97 610
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:52.09 42.02 250m: 3:17.14 44.26 350m: 4:39.32 36.52

100m: 1:10.07 37.28 200m: 2:32.88 40.79 300m: 4:02.80 45.66 400m: 5:13.97 34.65

14. VERA VALLS, Laia 02 C.N. Granollers 5:14.27 608
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:52.16 41.73 250m: 3:18.55 45.79 350m: 4:40.98 35.17

100m: 1:10.43 38.25 200m: 2:32.76 40.60 300m: 4:05.81 47.26 400m: 5:14.27 33.29

15. FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla 01 C.N. Mataro 5:14.90 605
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:56.48 44.00 250m: 3:21.03 42.49 350m: 4:40.26 36.48

100m: 1:12.48 38.68 200m: 2:38.54 42.06 300m: 4:03.78 42.75 400m: 5:14.90 34.64

16. FONT CANTARERO, Meritxell 01 G.E. I E.G. 5:15.28 603
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:50.87 40.81 250m: 3:17.76 47.08 350m: 4:41.38 36.47

100m: 1:10.06 37.16 200m: 2:30.68 39.81 300m: 4:04.91 47.15 400m: 5:15.28 33.90
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17. BLAYA CORRONS, Janna 03 C.N. Igualada 5:18.19 586
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:53.15 41.93 250m: 3:21.30 46.47 350m: 4:43.39 35.97

100m: 1:11.22 38.66 200m: 2:34.83 41.68 300m: 4:07.42 46.12 400m: 5:18.19 34.80

18. TORRA I CODINA, Carla 01 C.N. Cervera 5:19.21 581
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:54.06 42.41 250m: 3:19.91 43.90 350m: 4:42.73 37.66

100m: 1:11.65 38.68 200m: 2:36.01 41.95 300m: 4:05.07 45.16 400m: 5:19.21 36.48

19. MARTINEZ PALAU, Berta 02 C.N. Minorisa 5:19.55 579
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:51.66 40.19 250m: 3:18.53 47.52 350m: 4:44.34 37.72

100m: 1:11.47 38.32 200m: 2:31.01 39.35 300m: 4:06.62 48.09 400m: 5:19.55 35.21

20. VIDAL CARNERO, Berta 02 C.N. Olot 5:20.79 572
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:50.99 40.66 250m: 3:20.54 50.22 350m: 4:46.03 36.52

100m: 1:10.33 37.19 200m: 2:30.32 39.33 300m: 4:09.51 48.97 400m: 5:20.79 34.76

21. PALLÉ BARRERA, Núria 01 C.E.N.Balaguer 5:22.11 565
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:56.10 43.08 250m: 3:23.28 44.77 350m: 4:46.16 37.22

100m: 1:13.02 39.16 200m: 2:38.51 42.41 300m: 4:08.94 45.66 400m: 5:22.11 35.95

22. HERRERO LOPEZ, Laura 02 C.N. Vallirana 5:23.50 558
50m: 33.01 33.01 150m: 1:54.41 42.01 250m: 3:22.01 47.21 350m: 4:47.73 37.09

100m: 1:12.40 39.39 200m: 2:34.80 40.39 300m: 4:10.64 48.63 400m: 5:23.50 35.77

23. LOPEZ BATALLA, Irene 01 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:24.67 552
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:58.44 45.10 250m: 3:28.46 46.12 350m: 4:50.96 35.95

100m: 1:13.34 39.77 200m: 2:42.34 43.90 300m: 4:15.01 46.55 400m: 5:24.67 33.71

24. LOPEZ ROMERO, Tania 04 C.N. Caldes 5:24.70 552
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:58.13 41.93 250m: 3:25.54 44.91 350m: 4:48.18 37.73

100m: 1:16.20 40.95 200m: 2:40.63 42.50 300m: 4:10.45 44.91 400m: 5:24.70 36.52

25. VILADEGUT FARRAN, Nuria 03 C.N. Lleida 5:25.55 547
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:56.23 42.58 250m: 3:24.33 45.30 350m: 4:49.56 37.32

100m: 1:13.65 39.79 200m: 2:39.03 42.80 300m: 4:12.24 47.91 400m: 5:25.55 35.99

26. PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 N.C Torello 5:26.73 541
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:58.26 40.06 250m: 3:24.04 44.66 350m: 4:48.89 38.44

100m: 1:18.20 42.51 200m: 2:39.38 41.12 300m: 4:10.45 46.41 400m: 5:26.73 37.84

27. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Igualada 5:28.60 532
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 2:00.10 44.65 250m: 3:31.92 50.43 350m: 4:55.63 34.70

100m: 1:15.45 40.24 200m: 2:41.49 41.39 300m: 4:20.93 49.01 400m: 5:28.60 32.97

28. CAMBRAY ALVAREZ, Berta 02 C.N. Mataro 5:30.16 525
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:54.30 44.00 250m: 3:26.14 49.44 350m: 4:53.69 37.86

100m: 1:10.30 37.21 200m: 2:36.70 42.40 300m: 4:15.83 49.69 400m: 5:30.16 36.47

29. OLIVAS PUJOL, Julia 02 C.N. Sant Andreu 5:31.54 518
50m: 34.19 34.19 150m: 1:59.71 44.83 250m: 3:28.88 45.00 350m: 4:53.26 37.83

100m: 1:14.88 40.69 200m: 2:43.88 44.17 300m: 4:15.43 46.55 400m: 5:31.54 38.28

30. SALA MONTEAGUDO, Aina 02 C.N. Calella 5:32.19 515
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:59.02 44.41 250m: 3:30.55 47.06 350m: 4:55.76 37.29

100m: 1:14.61 39.76 200m: 2:43.49 44.47 300m: 4:18.47 47.92 400m: 5:32.19 36.43

31. DURO PARICIO, Carla 02 C.N. Mataro 5:35.23 501
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:59.82 45.18 250m: 3:31.36 47.76 350m: 4:57.39 38.15

100m: 1:14.64 40.00 200m: 2:43.60 43.78 300m: 4:19.24 47.88 400m: 5:35.23 37.84

32. HERNANDEZ GOMIS, Silvia 01 C.N. Mataro 5:35.90 498
50m: 36.12 36.12 150m: 2:02.91 46.90 250m: 3:33.23 43.53 350m: 4:58.02 38.98

100m: 1:16.01 39.89 200m: 2:49.70 46.79 300m: 4:19.04 45.81 400m: 5:35.90 37.88

33. AGUILERA ROMERO, Anna 02 C.N. Vallirana 5:36.17 497
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:04.46 44.83 250m: 3:34.06 46.24 350m: 4:58.48 39.11

100m: 1:19.63 42.30 200m: 2:47.82 43.36 300m: 4:19.37 45.31 400m: 5:36.17 37.69

34. BARRIO DEL PINO, Maria 02 C.N. Barcelona 5:40.32 479
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 2:03.27 44.28 250m: 3:36.14 50.41 350m: 5:03.49 36.78

100m: 1:18.99 42.57 200m: 2:45.73 42.46 300m: 4:26.71 50.57 400m: 5:40.32 36.83
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35. PEREZ LOPEZ, Gisela 02 C.N. Granollers 5:42.30 471
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 2:02.29 43.96 250m: 3:34.13 48.60 350m: 5:03.58 39.81

100m: 1:18.33 41.81 200m: 2:45.53 43.24 300m: 4:23.77 49.64 400m: 5:42.30 38.72

36. CLAVER MARCA, Anna 02 C.N. Tarraco 5:43.11 467
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 2:02.72 46.34 250m: 3:35.92 47.66 350m: 5:05.72 40.57

100m: 1:16.38 41.28 200m: 2:48.26 45.54 300m: 4:25.15 49.23 400m: 5:43.11 37.39

37. SECANELL TICÓ, Júlia 02 C.N. Cervera 5:44.77 461
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:07.04 44.87 250m: 3:39.85 48.57 350m: 5:08.20 39.55

100m: 1:22.17 45.32 200m: 2:51.28 44.24 300m: 4:28.65 48.80 400m: 5:44.77 36.57

38. FANECA PUIG, Claudia 02 C.N. Tortosa 6:10.92 370
50m: 39.02 39.02 150m: 2:13.14 46.71 250m: 3:52.16 52.53 350m: 5:29.44 43.04

100m: 1:26.43 47.41 200m: 2:59.63 46.49 300m: 4:46.40 54.24 400m: 6:10.92 41.48

WDR REDONDO CIRERA, Laia 99 C.N. Terrassa
WDR BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia 90 UCAM C.N. Fuensanta


